
Semester Course Code Course Title Credit  Hrs. Sections

MB601 Writing Skills and Research Methodology 3 1

MB772 Mechanistic Virology and Vaccinology 3 1

MB768 Bacterial Biofilms 3 1

MB767 Advances in Soil and Agriculture Microbiology 3 1
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MB799 Research and Thesis 6 1
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MB7990 Thesis Continuation 0 1
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